Excellent/Master |

04

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4001
4002
4003
4004
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
inch jump height
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12021
inch jump height
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
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(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Pictsie
Susie
Lizzie
Porter

Piper
Trudy
Bernie
Bric

Ken

Fi
Michelle
Vanna
Hooligan

Janie
Gunner
Bizzy
Colt
Kenji
Duffy
Sutter
Harvey
Violet
Terra
Brix
Jelly
Mazie
Willie
Indy
Fynn
Christy

Lucy
Patrick
Teak
Haiku
Yoshio
Ladybug
Makai

Mission Trail Poodle Club

STANDARD Running Order

Lancashire Heeler
Lhasa Apso

Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Bichon Frise

Russell Terrier

Russell Terrier

Pug

Norwich Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Poodle

Border Terrier
Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Beagle

Miniature American Shepherd

Smooth Fox Terrier
Border Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel

Welsh Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever
Shiba Inu
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

4

Beverly Morgan Lewis
Joyce Maire
Claire Demartini
Terry Tonjes

9

Dorothy Fujimura

June Bogdan

Vicke Casey

Vicke Casey

Yuuki Sekine

Patty Fornelli

Julie Cromwell

Terry Tonjes

Beverly Morgan Lewis
17

Ceci Martinez
Rebecca S Cranford
Jennifer Julander
Celeste Dwyer
Kim Shimizu
Kate Marie
Sue Thomsen
Julie North
Vickey Meyer
Katherine Lai
Sally Beckner
Sharon Harper
Diane Keitz
Ann H Collins
Rebecca Cranford
Kelley Fallon
Dorothy Fujimura
23
Kristeen Klein
Linda Brishin
Cheryl Harvey
Suzanne Bria
Peter Chuck
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
John Tarby



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
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Taze

Indi

Chuck

Belle

Rion

Luna

Magic Momo
Aron

Misty

Carly
Tucson
Theo

Muffy

Rascal
Lennon
Apache Moon

Rico
Rae
Slider
Fae
Rosie
Aayla
Mossy
Jax
Tucker
Indy
Shiloh
Roo Ru
Bonko
Jenna
Rio
Tequila
Rocky
Tate
Shine
Beacon
Ziji
Tesla
Quinn
Fizz
Ry
McKenzee
Sansei
Dottie
Kaydyn

Golden Retriever

Pumi

Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Bergamasco

Miniature American Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rhodesian Ridgeback

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd

Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Nicole Young
Christine Brew
James Cobb
Luba Hunt
Kathy Gibson
Stephanie Spezia
Philip Seyer
Julie North
Stephanie Krames
Karen Johnson
Celeste Barker
Deborah Ong
Nicole Kure
Kathy Sado
Patti Kostakis
Nick Duncan

29

Stacie Jo Enriquez
Pat White

Tracy Mays

Keni Meyer

Leslie Lava

Caitlin Price
Edwina Ryska
Cheryl Sawyer
Larry Rich

Carol Vesely
Heather Thompson
Matthew Geer
Jose Luis Gomez
Carol and Jerry Vesely
Margaret Majua
Tracey Mays

Mary Moore

Elena Dillon

Julia O'Rourke
Linda Tarby

Linda E. Wargo
Lynn Ungar

Mary Roseberry
Cheri Scannell
Patricia J White
Shiffra Steele
Barbara Sasaki
Heather Thompson
Kelley McNair



24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

inch jump height

[]
L]
[]
L]
[]
L]
inch jump height
L] 24901

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006

Csavo
Sierra
Solo
Bean
BB
Punch

TiVo

Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Collie

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

6
Stefanie Meinhardt
Sharisse Chavez
Julia O'Rourke
James Cobb
Eric Beran
Edwina Ryska

1

Cindy Macklin



I Mission Trail Poodle Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

STANDARD Running Order

mrimrmimim e nem e _CAIL NAME BICe o mrmrmermsimeimian) Handler L cemrmem,
16 inch jump height 2
Sun 16025 Cyder Labrador Lauren Leach
Sun 16026 Lucy All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Christine Wedel
20 inch jump height 5
Sat Sun [] 20030 Zesty Golden Retriever Linda Schurer
Sat Sun [] 20031 Hobbs Border Collie Lauren Leach
Sat Sun [] 20032 Sunday Border Collie Liz Fisher
Sat Sun [] 20033 Nico Australian Shepherd Cindy Anders
Sat Sun L] 20034 Tako Golden Retriever Tracy Weir
24 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun L] 24007 Tigg Golden Retriever Rhonda M Caldwell
Sat L] 24008 BAXTER Doberman Pinscher Diane Sudori



N OVi ce I . | Mission Trail Poodle Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order
mrimrmimim e nem e _CAIL NAME BICe o mrmrmermsimeimian) Handler L cemrmem,
12 inch jump height 3
Sun [] 12018 HAPPY Cocker Spaniel Linda Wargo
Sun [] 12019 Cobalt Minature Schnauzer Millicent Conover
Sat [] 12020 Wicket All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Gretchen Forrey
16 inch jump height 4
Sun 16027 Oliver All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Alissa Porter
Sat Sun [] 16028 Yin All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Garril Page
Sat Sun [] 16029 Titania Irish Terrier Hazel Olbrich
Sat Sun 16030 Lola Portuguese Water Dog Hillair Bell
20 inch jump height 5
Sat Sun [] 20035 Joey Belgian Tervuren Lynda Tjarks
Sat Sun [] 20036 Tret Border Collie Keni Meyer
Sat 20037 Gunny German Shepherd Dog Lissa Wall
Sat Sun L] 20038 Frederick Kerry Blue Terrier Greg Conklin
Sat Sun [] 20039 JZ Border Collie Michelle Torretto
24 inch jump height 1
Sun L] 24009 Kevlar German Shepherd Dog Patricia Hartney



Excellent/Master |

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4001
4002
4003
4004
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8009
inch jump height
12001
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12021
12022
inch jump height
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
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(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Pictsie
Susie
Lizzie
Porter

Piper
Trudy
Bernie
Bric

Ken

Fi
Michelle
Hooligan

Janie
Bizzy
Colt
Keniji
Duffy
Sutter
Harvey
Violet
Terra
Brix
Jelly
Mazie
Willie
Indy
Fynn
Christy
Neli

Lucy
Patrick
Teak
Haiku
Yoshio
Ladybug
Makai
Taze
Indi

Lancashire Heeler
Lhasa Apso

Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Bichon Frise

Russell Terrier

Russell Terrier

Pug

Norwich Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Poodle

Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Beagle

Miniature American Shepherd

Smooth Fox Terrier
Border Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

English Springer Spaniel

Welsh Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever
Shiba Inu
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever
Pumi

Mission Trail Poodle Club

Handler

Beverly Morgan Lewis
Joyce Maire
Claire Demartini
Terry Tonjes

8
Dorothy Fujimura
June Bogdan
Vicke Casey
Vicke Casey
Yuuki Sekine
Patty Fornelli
Julie Cromwell
Beverly Morgan Lewis

17
Ceci Martinez
Jennifer Julander
Celeste Dwyer
Kim Shimizu
Kate Marie
Sue Thomsen
Julie North
Vickey Meyer
Katherine Lai
Sally Beckner
Sharon Harper
Diane Keitz
Ann H Collins
Rebecca Cranford
Kelley Fallon
Dorothy Fujimura
Celest Dwyer

21
Kristeen Klein
Linda Brishin
Cheryl Harvey
Suzanne Bria
Peter Chuck
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
John Tarby
Nicole Young
Christine Brew



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

16010
16011
16012
16013
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16025
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20007
20008
20009
20010
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
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Chuck
Belle
Rion
Luna
Carly
Tucson
Theo
Muffy
Rasca
Lennon
Apache Moon
Cyder

Rico
Rae
Slider
Fae
Rosie
Mossy
Jax
Tucker
Indy
Roo Ru
Bonko
Jenna
Rio
Tequila
Rocky
Tate
Shine
Beacon
Ziji
Tesla
Quinn
Fizz

Ry
McKenzee
Sansei
Dottie
Kaydyn
Zesty

Csavo
Sierra
Solo
Bean
BB

Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Bergamasco

Miniature American Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Labrador

Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie

Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd

Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Collie

Labrador Retriever

Belgian Malinois

James Cobb
Luba Hunt
Kathy Gibson
Stephanie Spezia
Karen Johnson
Celeste Barker
Deborah Ong
Nicole Kure
Kathy Sado
Patti Kostakis
Nick Duncan
Lauren Leach
28
Stacie Jo Enriquez
Pat White
Tracy Mays
Keni Meyer
Leslie Lava
Edwina Ryska
Cheryl Sawyer
Larry Rich
Carol Vesely
Matthew Geer
Jose Luis Gomez
Carol and Jerry Vesely
Margaret Majua
Tracey Mays
Mary Moore
Elena Dillon
Julia O'Rourke
Linda Tarby
Linda E. Wargo
Lynn Ungar
Mary Roseberry
Cheri Scannell
Patricia J White
Shiffra Steele
Barbara Sasaki
Heather Thompson
Kelley McNair
Linda Schurer
6
Stefanie Meinhardt
Sharisse Chavez
Julia O'Rourke
James Cobb
Eric Beran



Sat Sun L] 24006 Punch Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska

Sat Sun [] 24901 TiVo Border Collie Cindy Macklin



Open |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Handler

Mission Trail Poodle Club

08

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat

"p Arm# Call Name
inch jump height

L] 8008 Vanna
inch jump height

L] 12002 Gunner
inch jump height

L] 16015 Aron

L] 16016 Misty

16026 Lucy

16030 Lola
inch jump height

L] 20006 Aayla

L] 20031 Hobbs

L] 20033 Nico

L] 20034 Tako

20037 Gunny

L] 20038 Frederick
inch jump height

L] 24007 Tigg

[] 24008

BAXTER

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Border Terrier

Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Kerry Blue Terrier

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Terry Tonjes

1

Rebecca S Cranford

4

Julie North
Stephanie Krames
Christine Wedel
Hillair Bell

6

Caitlin Price

Lauren Leach
Cindy Anders
Tracy Weir

Lissa Walll

Greg Conklin

2

Rhonda M Caldwell
Diane Sudori



(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Mission Trail Poodle Club

Handler

Novice |
"p" Arm# Call Name

12 inch jump height
Sun [] 12018 HAPPY
Sun [] 12019 Cobalt
Sat [] 12020 Wicket
16 inch jump height
Sun 16027 Oliver
Sat Sun L] 16028 Yin
Sat Sun L] 16029 Titania
Sat 16031 Decker
20 inch jump height
Sat Sun L] 20035 Joey
Sat Sun L] 20036 Tret
Sat Sun L] 20039 JZ
Sat 20043 Skippy

Cocker Spaniel
Minature Schnauzer
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Irish Terrier

Golden Retriever

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

3
Linda Wargo

Millicent Conover
Gretchen Forrey

4
Alissa Porter
Garril Page
Hazel Olbrich
Patti Kostakis

4
Lynda Tjarks
Keni Meyer
Michelle Torretto
Dee Dee Anderson



Combined JHs |

Sat
Sat
Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
FAST Running Order

"P" Arm#

Oooon
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4004
4005
4002

8002
8003
8007
8008
8009

12005
12006
12007
12009
12011
12013
12014
12017
12003
12010
12020
12022

16002
16008
16009
16011
16015
16018
16019
16021
16023
16024
16016
16031

20011
20040
20043
20005
20008

Call Name

Porter
Druid
Susie

Trudy
Bernie
Michelle
Vanna
Hooligan

Kenji
Duffy
Sutter
Violet
Terra
Jelly
Mazie
Fynn
Bizzy
CURRY
Wicket
Neli

Patrick
Taze
Indi
Belle
Aron
Tucson
Theo
Rascal
Apache Moon
Roxie
Misty
Decker

Shiloh
Meadow
Skippy
Rosie
Jax

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler
Lhasa Apso

Bichon Frise

Russell Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Mission Trail Poodle Club

Terry Tonjes
Beverly Morgan Lewis
Joyce Maire

June Bogdan
Vicke Casey
Julie Cromwell
Terry Tonjes

Beverly Morgan Lewis

12

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Beagle

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Kim Shimizu
Kate Marie

Sue Thomsen
Vickey Meyer
Katherine Lai
Sharon Harper
Diane Keitz
Kelley Fallon
Jennifer Julander
Julia O'Rouke
Gretchen Forrey

Cocker Spaniel Celest Dwyer
12

Welsh Terrier Linda Brishin

Golden Retriever Nicole Young

Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Golden Retriever

Christine Brew
Luba Hunt

Julie North
Celeste Barker
Deborah Ong
Kathy Sado

Nick Duncan
Cheryl Sawyer
Stephanie Krames
Patti Kostakis

18

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Heather Thompson
Shiffra Steele

Dee Dee Anderson
Leslie Lava

Cheryl Sawyer



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24
Sat
Sat
Sat
24C
Sat

Sun

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst

oo oooodn

00

[]

20009
20015
20024
20028
20029
20006
20030
20035
20013
20023
20033
20036
20042

24006
24007
24008

24901

Tucker
Rio
Fizz
Dottie
Kaydyn
Aayla
Zesty
Joey
Bonko
Quinn
Nico
Tret
Kirby

Punch
Tigg
BAXTER

TiVo

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Larry Rich
Margaret Majua
Cheri Scannell
Heather Thompson
Kelley McNair
Caitlin Price
Linda Schurer
Lynda Tjarks
Jose Luis Gomez
Mary Roseberry
Cindy Anders
Keni Meyer

karen johnson
Edwina Ryska
Rhonda M Caldwell

Diane Sudori

Cindy Macklin



T2B |

Sun
Sun
08

Sun
Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4004
4005
inch jump height
L] 8003
L] 8006
L] 8009
inch jump height
12002
12003
12005
12007
12009
12011
12014
12017
12018
12019
12022
inch jump height
16005
16007
16008
16009
16011
16015
16021
16023
16025
16027
inch jump height
20001
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20020
20023
20028
20029
20030

RRODOOORNORKRRJMO=s D000 oon

oo ogdnRl

Porter
Druid

Bernie
Fi
Hooligan

Gunner
Bizzy
Keniji
Sutter
Violet
Terra
Mazie
Fynn
HAPPY
Cobalt
Neli

Yoshio

Makai

Taze

Indi

Belle

Aron

Rascal
Apache Moon
Cyder

Oliver

Rico
Rosie
Aayla
Mossy
Jax
Tucker
Beacon
Quinn
Dottie
Kaydyn
Zesty

Mission Trail Poodle Club

T2B Running Order

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler

Russell Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Border Terrier

Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cocker Spaniel

Minature Schnauzer

Cocker Spaniel

Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Labrador

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Handler

Terry Tonjes
Beverly Morgan Lewis
3
Vicke Casey
Patty Fornelli
Beverly Morgan Lewis
11
Rebecca S Cranford
Jennifer Julander
Kim Shimizu
Sue Thomsen
Vickey Meyer
Katherine Lai
Diane Keitz
Kelley Fallon
Linda Wargo
Millicent Conover
Celest Dwyer
10
Peter Chuck
John Tarby
Nicole Young
Christine Brew
Luba Hunt
Julie North
Kathy Sado
Nick Duncan
Lauren Leach
Alissa Porter
13
Stacie Jo Enriquez
Leslie Lava
Caitlin Price
Edwina Ryska
Cheryl Sawyer
Larry Rich
Linda Tarby
Mary Roseberry
Heather Thompson
Kelley McNair
Linda Schurer



Sun
Sun
24

Sun
Sun
24C
Sun

L] 20041

L] 20042
inch jump height

L] 24002

[] 24007
inch jump height

L] 24901

Koral
Kirby

Sierra
Tigg

TiVo

Vizsla
Labrador

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Stefanie Meinhardt
karen johnson

2
Sharisse Chavez
Rhonda M Caldwell

1
Cindy Macklin



Prem | er I . | Mission Trail Poodle Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height STANDARD Running Order
Card
s OnFile ._.Arm# CallName ... i Handler _ ommim
04 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun 4005 Druid Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
08 inch jump height 2
Sat 8006 Fi Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli
Sat Sun 8009 Hooligan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Morgan Lewis
12 inch jump height 7
Sat Sun 12001 Janie Poodle Ceci Martinez
Sat 12006 Duffy Poodle Kate Marie
Sat Sun 12011 Terra Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Lai
Sun 12012 Brix Poodle Sally Beckner
Sun L] 12013 Jelly Beagle Sharon Harper
Sat Sun 12014 Mazie Miniature American Shepherd Diane Keitz
Sat Sun 12021 Christy Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Fujimura
16 inch jump height 8
Sat 16002 Patrick Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin
Sat Sun 16008 Taze Golden Retriever Nicole Young
Sat Sun 16009 Indi Pumi Christine Brew
Sat 16014 Magic Momo Shetland Sheepdog Philip Seyer
Sat 16019 Theo Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ong
Sat Sun 16021 Rascal Miniature American Shepherd Kathy Sado
Sat Sun 16023 Apache Moon Border Collie Nick Duncan
Sat Sun 16024 Roxie Border Collie Cheryl Sawyer
20 inch jump height 10
Sat Sun ] 20006 Aayla Australian Shepherd Caitlin Price
Sat Sun 20009 Tucker All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Larry Rich
Sat Sun 20012 Roo Ru Border Collie Matthew Geer
Sat Sun 20013 Bonko Border Collie Jose Luis Gomez
Sat Sun 20015 Rio Portuguese Water Dog Margaret Majua
Sat 20018 Tate Australian Shepherd Elena Dillon
Sat Sun [] 20023 Quinn Labrador Retriever Mary Roseberry
Sat 20024 Fizz Border Collie Cheri Scannell
Sat Sun 20028 Dottie Border Collie Heather Thompson
Sat Sun 20029 Kaydyn Golden Retriever Kelley McNair
24 inch jump height 2
Sat 24003 Solo Collie Julia O'Rourke
Sun 24005 BB Belgian Malinois Eric Beran
24C inch jump height 1
Sat Sun 24901 TiVo Border Collie Cindy Macklin



Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
08 inch jump height
Sat Sun 8006
12 inch jump height
Sat Sun 12001
Sat 12006
Sat Sun 12011
Sat 12012
Sun L] 12013
Sat Sun 12014
Sat Sun L] 12017
Sat Sun 12021
Sat Sun 12022
16 inch jump height
Sat Sun 16008
Sat Sun 16009
Sat 16014
Sat 16019
Sat Sun 16021
Sat Sun 16023
Sat Sun 16024
20 inch jump height
Sat Sun 20003
Sat L] 20004
Sat Sun 20005
Sat Sun L] 20006
Sat Sun 20009
Sat Sun 20012
Sat Sun 20013
Sat Sun 20015
sun 20018
Sat Sun L] 20023
Sat 20024
Sat Sun 20028
24 inch jump height
Sat 24002
Sun 24003
24C inch jump height
Sat Sun 24901

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Fi

Janie
Duffy
Terra
Brix
Jelly
Mazie
Fynn
Christy
Neli

Taze

Indi

Magic Momo
Theo

Rascal
Apache Moon
Roxie

Slider
Fae
Rosie
Aayla
Tucker
Roo Ru
Bonko
Rio
Tate
Quinn
Fizz
Dottie

Sierra
Solo

TiVo

JWW Running Order

Handler

Norwich Terrier

Poodle

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Beagle

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Golden Retriever

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Collie

Border Collie

Mission Trail Poodle Club

Patty Fornelli

9
Ceci Martinez
Kate Marie
Katherine Lai
Sally Beckner
Sharon Harper
Diane Keitz
Kelley Fallon
Dorothy Fujimura
Celest Dwyer

7
Nicole Young
Christine Brew
Philip Seyer
Deborah Ong
Kathy Sado
Nick Duncan
Cheryl Sawyer

12
Tracy Mays
Keni Meyer
Leslie Lava
Caitlin Price
Larry Rich
Matthew Geer
Jose Luis Gomez
Margaret Majua
Elena Dillon
Mary Roseberry
Cheri Scannell
Heather Thompson

2
Sharisse Chavez
Julia O'Rourke

1
Cindy Macklin



